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8-18kg (17.6 - 40lb)*

8-10kg (17.6 - 22lb)*

340mm (13.39”)

+75 /- 30°

360°

75x75 | 100x100

Monitor weight range
Flat monitors
Curved monitors

Vertical adjustment
Tilt angle
Monitor rotation
VESA mounting

Technical Specification
A-HDA-0818

Heavy Duty Monitor Arm

*Curved monitors, deep devices (such as all-in-one PCs) and 
offset VESA locations exert additional leverage that can exceed 
the capacity of the mount even though the monitor weight may 
be within the stated range. Please contact Atdec if you would like 
further information.

WARRANTY
5 years limited

• VESA compliant and suits both 75x75mm  
and 100x100mm LCD display mounting hole 
patterns.

• Quick release mechanism for easy monitor 
attachment/removal

• All mounting hardware included

FEATURES
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RANGE OF MOVEMENT - ROTATIONAL & ANGULAR

HEAVY DUTY ARM | RANGE OF MOVEMENT - ARM EXTENSION

360°

45°

180°
Pan Angle

180°
Rotation

45°

360°

75°

30°

Side View
Tilt Angle

Top View
Maximum Extension

Top View
Minimum Extension

578
(22.77")

94
(3.71")
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HEAVY DUTY ARM | RANGE OF MOVEMENT - ARM DIMENSIONS

DESK CLAMP MOUNT - DIMENSIONS

Rear Side Front Side

281mm
(11.06”)

82mm
(3.23”)

49mm
(1.93”)

170mm
(6.69”)

170mm
(6.69”)

340mm
(13.39”)

Max.
515mm
(20.28”)

Min.
175mm
(6.89”)

75mm
(2.95”)

200mm
(7.87”)

20mm
(0.79”)

60mm
(2.36”)

240mm
(9.45”)

Note: Arm should only be used oriented to 
the rear side of the clamp if mounted in a 
bolt-through configuration

Bottom View

Front View

7mm
(0.28”)

27mm
(1.06”)

Top View

144mm
(5.66")

59mm
(2.31”)

44mm
(1.72”)

73mm
(2.87”)

108mm
(4.25”)

64mm
(2.52”)

117mm
(4.61”)

60mm
(2.35”)

100mm
(3.94”)

Important! Any mounting surface must be 
capable of supporting the combined weight 
of all Atdec Heavy Duty Arm products 
and attached screens/devices. If in doubt, 
contact your mounting surface supplier.
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Note: These dimensions apply for both Desk 
Clamp and Grommet Mount configurations

Max Min

VESA MOUNTING BRACKET

BOLT-THROUGH MOUNT - DIMENSIONS

 112mm
4.41”

 

  

 100mm
3.94”

 

   

16mm
0.63”

 

112mm
4.41”

75mm
2.95”

Location of Bolt-Through Hole

Maximum Mounting
Surface Thickness
is 50mm (1.97”)

50mm
(1.97”)

85mm
(3.34”)

44mm
(1.72”)

59mm
(2.31”)

100mm
(3.94”)

Minimum 10mm (0.39”)
Maximum 50mm (1.97”)


